
PM SHES (K-5)Holladay, Necanicum (6-12) 
Cooper-Huckleberry, Elk Creek TerraceSilver

PM Bus Stop Time PM Bus Stop Name 

2:00:00 PM Check In             

2:20:00 PM SHE-4th bus in line             

2:44:00 PM Depart-R on Wahanna             

2:45:30 PM 1159 S. Wahanna             

2:47:00 PM Whispering Pines. & Wahanna.             

2:47:45 PM Wahanna Creek Apts. (355 S. Wahanna)             

2:48:30 PM 150 S. Wahanna-Sandhill Apts (Xover)             

2:48:35 PM R on Hwy 101, L on Oceanway             

2:50:01 PM 850 Oceanway.             

2:50:31 PM Oceanway & N. Holladay-(Xover)             

2:51:30 PM 2nd Ave & Holladay.             

2:52:00 PM Section Line & Hollday-(Xover)             

2:52:55 PM 606 N. Holladay             

2:53:30 PM 10th Ave & Holladay.             

2:56:00 PM 11th Ave & Necanicum.             

2:56:30 PM 9th Ave & Necanicum-(Carlye Apts)             

2:57:00 PM 5th Ave & Necanicum             

2:58:00 PM 3rd Ave & Necanicum-             

2:59:00 PM Holiday Inn driveway on 1st Ave-             

3:04:10 PM 13th Ave & N. Holladay-(Xover)             

3:04:45 PM 1518 N. Holladay-(Xover)             

3:06:00 PM SHS-West Side-             

3:15:00 PM Depart SHS             

3:30:00 PM BMS-BMS Students front of the bus             

3:32:00 PM Ave I & S. Irvine. (Xover.)             

3:36:00 PM 810 S. Holladay-Coast River Inn             

3:38:00 PM 2000 S. Roosevelt-Blue metal roof             

3:50:00 PM Elk Creek Apt. driveway             

3:53:00 PM City  Bus  Shelter             

3:57:00 PM Silverpoint & Elkland             

4:10:00 PM Teevin Rock             

4:18:00 PM Return to Bus Garage             

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 1 of 1


